
SIEDELMANN FAMILY GUNDOGS

4/16/2023 - 4/16/2023

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

GAGE  1st 32RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

KONA  1st 32KANGAROO KONA

JOSEY  2nd 30SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES

MOJO  2nd 30QUAIL CREEK'S MOJO MAGIC

BUGS  3rd 28RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

ABBEY  3rd 28GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

ZOEY  4th 26RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

ROSE  4th 26APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

GRIZZLY  5th 24DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

SHELBY  5th 24BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

JOSEY  6th 0SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES

VIXEN  6th 22DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

EMMETT  7th 20BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

OZZY  7th 20OLE'S RUNNIN RINGNECKS GET LUCKY OZZY

PAWS  8th 18RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

ABBEY  8th 18GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

BUCK  9th 16GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

EMMETT  9th 0BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

JAZMIN 10th 14JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ

BEAR 10th 14JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

PAWS 11th 0RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

ZOEY 11th 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BUGS 12th 0RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

MOOSE 12th 10KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

SHELBY 13th 0BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

GAGE 13th 0RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

JACKSON 14th 6ESSER'S JACKSON VD WILDBURG

JAZMIN 14th 0JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ

MOOSE 15th 0KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

OZZY 15th 0OLE'S RUNNIN RINGNECKS GET LUCKY OZZY

LILO 16th 2GERETY'S LILO

ROSE 16th 0APPLEBY'S ROSE XII
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SIEDELMANN FAMILY GUNDOGS

4/16/2023 - 4/16/2023

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PORTER  1st 30SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER

BULLET  1st 30BRANDYWINES BK LIGHTNING BULLET

RIO  2nd 28REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

GIB  2nd 28CLEAR CREEK GIB

GUS  3rd 26CLEAR CREEK GUS

PRINCE  3rd 26RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

KING  4th 24RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  4th 0REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

STAR  5th 22SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA

GIB  5th 0CLEAR CREEK GIB

GOOSE  6th 20BLACK'S OVER THE TOP GOOSE

RIDGE  6th 20BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

GUS  7th 0CLEAR CREEK GUS

LADY  7th 18SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

NALA  8th 16SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA

LOLA  8th 16REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

MICKEY  9th 14SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

PRINCE  9th 0RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

BOOMER 10th 12COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

GOOSE 10th 0BLACK'S OVER THE TOP GOOSE

MICKEY 11th 0SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

OAKLEY 11th 10RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

LOLA 12th 0REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

BOOMER 12th 0COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

PORTER 13th 0SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER

ROXI 13th 6QUAIL CREEK'S ROCK'EN ROXI

LADY 14th 0SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

KING 14th 0RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIDGE 15th 0BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

OAKLEY 15th 0RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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